PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT TYPE:
Housing and Riser
Durable, corrosion resistant cast aluminum (A356 alloy; < 0.2%
Cu) base, riser and top cap, minimum .250" wall thickness. All
visible welds are blended, all exposed hardware is stainless
steel.
LED Power ArrayTM

MBS
MBD
Unlit Spec/Order Example: B85C-TOP/RAL-6005-T
Housing and Riser
Durable, corrosion resistant cast
aluminum (A356 alloy;< 0.2% Cu)
base, riser and top cap, minimum
.250" wall thickness. All visible welds
are blended, all exposed hardware is
stainless steel.
Finish
Electrostatically applied TGIC Polyester
Powder Coat on substrate prepared with
20 PSI power wash at 140°F. Four step
media blast and iron phosphate
pretreatment for protection and paint
adhesion. 400°F bake for maximum
hardness and durability.
43"
(1092mm)
42"
(1067mm)
B 8 5 C - T O P
ANCHOR RING
1" ABOVE GRADE
HAND HOLE
LOCATION
ANCHOR RING
1" ABOVE GRADE
HAND HOLE
LOCATION
B 8 5 C - B A L
39"
(991mm)
ANCHOR RING
1" ABOVE GRADE
HAND HOLE
LOCATION
B 8 5 C - C A P
Mailboxes may be
mounted post top
or side mount.
Mailboxes are of
durable, corrosion
resistant, cast
aluminum (A356
alloy;<.02%
copper) and
painted to match
the decorative
bollard.
Mailboxes include
nonlocking pull
latch and cast
flag.
Specify Duplex or GFCI
receptacle to
mount in the outlet
provision. Standard cover
supplied.
Eyebolts for barrier chain
or cord. Specify
eyebolt(s) height and
location.
7" DIA.
178mm
(BOLT CIRCLE)
7" DIA.
178mm
(BOLT CIRCLE)
7" DIA.
178mm
(BOLT CIRCLE)